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Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 
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Time
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Buckshot Shell-E OV 29.35 24.48 25.39 39.42 57.95 176.591
Mountain Rider OV 37.84 26.42 28.35 46.09 41.77 180.472
Mid Valley Drifter OV 32.47 19.37 18.06 47.26 73.24 190.403
Black Rock Bob OV 51.67 30.52 34.72 31.81 44.02 192.744
Yuma OV 57.44 30.39 32.90 34.57 45.60 200.905
Purgatory Smith GF 34.26 39.98 41.88 34.13 51.54 201.796
Doc Mosher S 41.81 36.71 34.93 40.06 53.10 206.617
Big Iron Buster FCD 50.71 38.28 33.62 35.06 56.69 214.368
Grizzly Wulff SD 51.36 41.19 38.60 43.60 57.91 232.669
Buffalo Wings Bryan M 42.43 50.96 44.52 42.70 52.39 233.0010
Frisco Nell TL 46.00 47.95 41.06 47.21 55.48 237.7011
Fire Mountain GF 49.81 34.93 40.03 56.78 56.92 238.4712
John Cameron S 86.59 33.12 33.07 46.10 42.55 241.4313
Artemus Bad Penny 49 48.97 35.22 43.46 53.89 64.19 245.7314
Scrap Iron FCD 56.10 45.72 42.60 47.81 56.02 248.2515
Buck McGee D 53.86 35.51 37.31 58.19 64.33 249.2016
Lefty Lem D 52.82 50.27 50.18 42.04 63.09 258.4017
Hellgate F 55.37 47.24 41.74 49.35 75.09 268.7918
Warmheart L49 75.36 32.62 39.26 55.11 68.61 270.9619
JCs Sidekick D 58.90 56.99 39.61 57.55 58.66 271.7120
Grumpy Anderson F 65.92 50.52 44.77 60.27 55.15 276.6321
Edward T. Beard T 94.20 38.68 36.17 49.39 58.89 277.3322
Hell Storm LM 65.83 43.15 47.03 69.61 59.93 285.5523
Reticent Badger S 60.65 42.90 46.24 56.76 80.46 287.0124
CAS Costalot S 60.10 53.89 53.63 61.02 73.26 301.9025
Smokey Baird T 64.05 50.09 41.95 68.39 78.53 303.0126
Brazos Bucky Smith S 49.37 46.81 55.57 50.37 106.60 308.7227
Quiet Jake T 61.69 35.95 44.67 97.99 78.84 319.1428
Long Jim Handcock FCD 72.48 48.44 51.12 70.53 80.23 322.8029
Old Ranger ES 57.95 56.90 57.72 67.21 84.93 324.7130
Gaelic Gal LS 59.30 56.19 74.57 78.20 61.42 329.6831
Hurricane ES 63.14 73.33 45.70 87.37 63.01 332.5532
Coyote Jim S 70.50 54.36 59.07 70.46 84.55 338.9433
Johnny Cascade GF 58.97 65.06 66.70 68.30 82.45 341.4834
Iron Eyes T 67.08 54.62 56.51 93.80 80.38 352.3935
Idaho Clyde 49 82.14 56.70 59.42 78.25 78.73 355.2436
Redding Renegade CC 62.82 64.03 64.83 93.73 70.14 355.5537
Rod Slask FC 77.07 61.67 71.83 69.24 94.86 374.6738
Santiam Sue LS 87.44 60.85 67.83 60.36 100.42 376.9039
Cascade Jack T 67.87 49.03 82.43 80.93 108.44 388.7040
Sweet Lily Shottem L49 104.45 64.37 60.18 77.52 97.21 403.7341
Dirty Dirk Slade D 82.28 75.94 77.65 96.21 89.99 422.0742
Wild Bill Myers S 95.28 86.92 97.77 124.95 119.76 524.6843
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Buckshot Shell-E

29.35 24.48 25.39 39.42 57.95 176.59

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0

47.9534.4225.3924.4834.35
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0

10

Top 5 Overall

Mountain Rider

37.84 26.42 28.35 46.09 41.77 180.47

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0

41.7746.0928.3526.4237.84
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0
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Top 5 Overall

Mid Valley Drifter

32.47 19.37 18.06 47.26 73.24 190.40

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0

33.2427.2618.0614.3722.47
15=
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1
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0
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Top 5 Overall

Black Rock Bob

51.67 30.52 34.72 31.81 44.02 192.74

Misses: 4
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

44.0236.8129.7225.5231.67
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= 0
1
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= 0
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Top 5 Overall

Yuma

57.44 30.39 32.90 34.57 45.60 200.90

Misses: 6
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0

45.6039.5732.9030.3932.44
30=

= 0
0
0
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0=
= 0

0
0
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0=
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0
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180.9
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Top 5 Overall

Purgatory Smith

34.26 39.98 41.88 34.13 51.54 201.79

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.5434.1331.8824.9834.26
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3
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Gunfighter

Doc Mosher

41.81 36.71 34.93 40.06 53.10 206.61

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

53.1045.0634.9336.7141.81
0=

= 0
0
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0
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0
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Mens Senior

Big Iron Buster

50.71 38.28 33.62 35.06 56.69 214.36

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

51.6940.0633.6228.2840.71
10=
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2
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F C Duelist

Grizzly Wulff

51.36 41.19 38.60 43.60 57.91 232.66

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

47.9143.6038.6031.1941.36
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= 0
2
0
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0
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2
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202.66
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0
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Mens Senior Duelist

Buffalo Wings Bryan

42.43 50.96 44.52 42.70 52.39 233.00

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0

47.3942.7044.5235.9637.43
10=

= 0
3
0

0
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0
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Mens Modern
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Frisco Nell

46.00 47.95 41.06 47.21 55.48 237.70

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

55.4852.2141.0637.9541.00
5=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

0
0
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0=
= 0
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0=
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227.7
15
0
5

Top Lady

Fire Mountain

49.81 34.93 40.03 56.78 56.92 238.47

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

56.9256.7840.0334.9349.81
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0
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= 0

0
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0
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238.47
5
0
5

Gunfighter

John Cameron

86.59 33.12 33.07 46.10 42.55 241.43

Misses: 6
Penalties: 2
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.5541.1033.0733.1236.59
30=

= 20
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0
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= 0

0
0
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186.43
35
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Mens Senior

Artemus Bad Penny

48.97 35.22 43.46 53.89 64.19 245.73

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

54.1953.8938.4635.2243.97
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0
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0
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= 0

2
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= 0

225.73
20
0
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49'er Class

Scrap Iron

56.10 45.72 42.60 47.81 56.02 248.25

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

56.0252.8142.6045.7256.10
0=

= 0
0
0

0
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= 0

0
0
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0
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0
0
5

F C Duelist

Buck McGee

53.86 35.51 37.31 58.19 64.33 249.20

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

49.3353.1937.3135.5143.86
10=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

219.2
30
0
0

Duelist

Lefty Lem

52.82 50.27 50.18 42.04 63.09 258.40

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

58.0947.0445.1845.2742.82
10=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0
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= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

238.4
25
0
5

Duelist

Hellgate

55.37 47.24 41.74 49.35 75.09 268.79

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

70.0954.3541.7442.2455.37
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0
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= 0

263.79
10
0
5

Frontiersman

Warmheart

75.36 32.62 39.26 55.11 68.61 270.96

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

63.6150.1139.2632.6265.36
10=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0
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= 0

250.96
20
0
0

Ladies 49'er

JCs Sidekick

58.90 56.99 39.61 57.55 58.66 271.71

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

58.6647.5539.6136.9943.90
15=

= 0
4
0

0

20=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

3
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0
0
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= 0

226.71
50
0
5

Duelist
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Grumpy Anderson

65.92 50.52 44.77 60.27 55.15 276.63

Misses: 5
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0

55.1550.2739.7740.5245.92
25=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

1
0
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= 0

2
0
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= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

231.63
50
0
5

Frontiersman

Edward T. Beard

94.20 38.68 36.17 49.39 58.89 277.33

Misses: 5
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0

53.8944.3936.1733.6874.20
25=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0
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= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

242.33
40
0
5

Mens Traditional

Hell Storm

65.83 43.15 47.03 69.61 59.93 285.55

Misses: 4
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

59.9359.6142.0338.1545.83
20=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

245.55
40
0
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Ladies Modern

Reticent Badger

60.65 42.90 46.24 56.76 80.46 287.01

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

80.4656.7646.2442.9055.65
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

282.01
5
0
0

Mens Senior

CAS Costalot

60.10 53.89 53.63 61.02 73.26 301.90

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

73.2666.0253.6353.8960.10
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

306.9
0
0
5

Mens Senior

Smokey Baird

64.05 50.09 41.95 68.39 78.53 303.01

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0

68.5363.3941.9535.0954.05
15=

= 0
3
0

0

15=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0
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= 0

2
0
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263.01
45
0
5

Mens Traditional

Brazos Bucky Smith

49.37 46.81 55.57 50.37 106.60 308.72

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

76.6055.3750.5746.8149.37
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

4
1

20=
= 10

278.72
25
10
5

Mens Senior

Quiet Jake

61.69 35.95 44.67 97.99 78.84 319.14

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

58.8452.9944.6735.9551.69
10=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

9
0

45=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

244.14
75
0
0

Mens Traditional

Long Jim Handcock

72.48 48.44 51.12 70.53 80.23 322.80

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

75.2365.5351.1248.4457.48
15=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

297.8
25
0
0

F C Duelist

Old Ranger

57.95 56.90 57.72 67.21 84.93 324.71

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0

84.9372.2157.7256.9062.95
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

334.71
0
0

10

Elder Statesman
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Stage 2
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Time 
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Page 4 of 5

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Gaelic Gal

59.30 56.19 74.57 78.20 61.42 329.68

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

61.4268.2054.5746.1949.30
10=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

2
1

10=
= 10

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

279.68
40
10
0

Ladies Senior

Hurricane

63.14 73.33 45.70 87.37 63.01 332.55

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0

63.0187.3745.7058.3358.14
10=

= 0
3
0

0

15=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

312.55
30
0

10

Elder Statesman

Coyote Jim

70.50 54.36 59.07 70.46 84.55 338.94

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0

79.5560.4649.0744.3660.50
15=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

293.94
50
0
5

Mens Senior

Johnny Cascade

58.97 65.06 66.70 68.30 82.45 341.48

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

67.4558.3056.7050.0648.97
10=

= 0
3
0

0

15=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

281.48
60
0
0

Gunfighter

Iron Eyes

67.08 54.62 56.51 93.80 80.38 352.39

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 5 0

80.3883.8051.5149.6267.08
5=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
1

5=
= 10

0
0

0=
= 0

332.39
20
10
10

Mens Traditional

Idaho Clyde

82.14 56.70 59.42 78.25 78.73 355.24

Misses: 4
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

78.7378.2549.4251.7062.14
20=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
1

0=
= 10

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

320.24
30
10
5

49'er Class

Redding Renegade

62.82 64.03 64.83 93.73 70.14 355.55

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

55.1453.7334.8339.0347.82
15=

= 0
5
0

0

25=
= 0

6
0

30=
= 0

9
0

45=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

230.55
130

0
5

Classic Cowboy

Rod Slask

77.07 61.67 71.83 69.24 94.86 374.67

Misses: 4
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

69.8669.2451.8341.6757.07
20=

= 0
4
0

0

20=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

3
1

15=
= 10

289.67
80
10
5

Frontier Cartridge

Santiam Sue

87.44 60.85 67.83 60.36 100.42 376.90

Misses: 6
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

80.4265.3652.8355.8557.44
30=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

4
0

20=
= 0

311.9
70
0
5

Ladies Senior

Cascade Jack

67.87 49.03 82.43 80.93 108.44 388.70

Misses: 0
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

98.4470.9367.4349.0357.87
0=

= 10
0
0

0

0=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

0
1

0=
= 10

2
0

10=
= 0

343.7
25
20
0

Mens Traditional
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Stage 1

Time 
Stage 2

Time 
Stage 3

Time 
Stage 4

Time 
Stage 5

Page 5 of 5

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sweet Lily Shottem

104.45 64.37 60.18 77.52 97.21 403.73

Misses: 7
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0

92.2172.5255.1854.3774.45
35=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

348.73
60
0
5

Ladies 49'er

Dirty Dirk Slade

82.28 75.94 77.65 96.21 89.99 422.07

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

84.9986.2162.6565.9477.28
5=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

377.07
50
0
5

Duelist

Wild Bill Myers

95.28 86.92 97.77 124.95 119.76 524.68

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 5 0 0 0

114.76119.9592.7766.9290.28
10=

= 0
4
0

0

20=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

484.68
45
0
5

Mens Senior

97Misses: 57 36 56
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

54
Penalties: 3 0 2 2 2

51.13 41.01 44.29 57.20 63.66Average Stage Time:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

4/23/2005

Match Final

Saturday, April 23, 2005 7:54:50 PM Page 1 of 2

Category: 49'er Class
Artemus Bad Penny 48.97 35.22 43.46 53.89 64.19 245.73141
Idaho Clyde 82.14 56.70 59.42 78.25 78.73 355.24362

Category: Classic Cowboy
Redding Renegade 62.82 64.03 64.83 93.73 70.14 355.55371

Category: Duelist
Buck McGee 53.86 35.51 37.31 58.19 64.33 249.20161
Lefty Lem 52.82 50.27 50.18 42.04 63.09 258.40172
JCs Sidekick 58.90 56.99 39.61 57.55 58.66 271.71203
Dirty Dirk Slade 82.28 75.94 77.65 96.21 89.99 422.07424

Category: Elder Statesman
Old Ranger 57.95 56.90 57.72 67.21 84.93 324.71301
Hurricane 63.14 73.33 45.70 87.37 63.01 332.55322

Category: Frontiersman
Hellgate 55.37 47.24 41.74 49.35 75.09 268.79181
Grumpy Anderson 65.92 50.52 44.77 60.27 55.15 276.63212

Category: Frontier Cartridge
Rod Slask 77.07 61.67 71.83 69.24 94.86 374.67381

Category: F C Duelist
Big Iron Buster 50.71 38.28 33.62 35.06 56.69 214.3681
Scrap Iron 56.10 45.72 42.60 47.81 56.02 248.25152
Long Jim Handcock 72.48 48.44 51.12 70.53 80.23 322.80293

Category: Gunfighter
Purgatory Smith 34.26 39.98 41.88 34.13 51.54 201.7961
Fire Mountain 49.81 34.93 40.03 56.78 56.92 238.47122
Johnny Cascade 58.97 65.06 66.70 68.30 82.45 341.48343

Category: Ladies 49'er
Warmheart 75.36 32.62 39.26 55.11 68.61 270.96191
Sweet Lily Shottem 104.45 64.37 60.18 77.52 97.21 403.73412

Category: Ladies Modern
Hell Storm 65.83 43.15 47.03 69.61 59.93 285.55231

Category: Ladies Senior
Gaelic Gal 59.30 56.19 74.57 78.20 61.42 329.68311
Santiam Sue 87.44 60.85 67.83 60.36 100.42 376.90392

Category: Mens Modern
Buffalo Wings Bryan 42.43 50.96 44.52 42.70 52.39 233.00101

Category: Top 5 Overall
Buckshot Shell-E 29.35 24.48 25.39 39.42 57.95 176.5911
Mountain Rider 37.84 26.42 28.35 46.09 41.77 180.4722
Mid Valley Drifter 32.47 19.37 18.06 47.26 73.24 190.4033
Black Rock Bob 51.67 30.52 34.72 31.81 44.02 192.7444
Yuma 57.44 30.39 32.90 34.57 45.60 200.9055

Category: Mens Senior
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

4/23/2005

Match Final

Saturday, April 23, 2005 7:54:50 PM Page 2 of 2

Doc Mosher 41.81 36.71 34.93 40.06 53.10 206.6171
John Cameron 86.59 33.12 33.07 46.10 42.55 241.43132
Reticent Badger 60.65 42.90 46.24 56.76 80.46 287.01243
CAS Costalot 60.10 53.89 53.63 61.02 73.26 301.90254
Brazos Bucky Smith 49.37 46.81 55.57 50.37 106.60 308.72275
Coyote Jim 70.50 54.36 59.07 70.46 84.55 338.94336
Wild Bill Myers 95.28 86.92 97.77 124.95 119.76 524.68437

Category: Mens Senior Duelist
Grizzly Wulff 51.36 41.19 38.60 43.60 57.91 232.6691

Category: Mens Traditional
Edward T. Beard 94.20 38.68 36.17 49.39 58.89 277.33221
Smokey Baird 64.05 50.09 41.95 68.39 78.53 303.01262
Quiet Jake 61.69 35.95 44.67 97.99 78.84 319.14283
Iron Eyes 67.08 54.62 56.51 93.80 80.38 352.39354
Cascade Jack 67.87 49.03 82.43 80.93 108.44 388.70405

Category: Top Lady
Frisco Nell 46.00 47.95 41.06 47.21 55.48 237.70111
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Saturday, April 23, 2005 7:55:20 PM Shoot Date: 4/23/2005

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Buckshot Shell-E1 29.35
Mid Valley Drifter2 32.47
Purgatory Smith3 34.26
Mountain Rider4 37.84
Doc Mosher5 41.81
Buffalo Wings Bryan6 42.43
Frisco Nell7 46.00
Artemus Bad Penny8 48.97
Brazos Bucky Smith9 49.37
Fire Mountain10 49.81

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 19.37
Buckshot Shell-E2 24.48
Mountain Rider3 26.42
Yuma4 30.39
Black Rock Bob5 30.52
Warmheart6 32.62
John Cameron7 33.12
Fire Mountain8 34.93
Artemus Bad Penny9 35.22
Buck McGee10 35.51

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 18.06
Buckshot Shell-E2 25.39
Mountain Rider3 28.35
Yuma4 32.90
John Cameron5 33.07
Big Iron Buster6 33.62
Black Rock Bob7 34.72
Doc Mosher8 34.93
Edward T. Beard9 36.17
Buck McGee10 37.31

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Black Rock Bob1 31.81
Purgatory Smith2 34.13
Yuma3 34.57
Big Iron Buster4 35.06
Buckshot Shell-E5 39.42
Doc Mosher6 40.06
Lefty Lem7 42.04
Buffalo Wings Bryan8 42.70
Grizzly Wulff9 43.60
Mountain Rider10 46.09



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Saturday, April 23, 2005 7:55:20 PM Shoot Date: 4/23/2005

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Mountain Rider1 41.77
John Cameron2 42.55
Black Rock Bob3 44.02
Yuma4 45.60
Purgatory Smith5 51.54
Buffalo Wings Bryan6 52.39
Doc Mosher7 53.10
Grumpy Anderson8 55.15
Frisco Nell9 55.48
Scrap Iron10 56.02



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Saturday, April 23, 200 7:56:06 PM Shoot date: 4/23/2005

Old Ranger

CAS Costalot

Doc Mosher

Scrap Iron


